

Reportable trade for primary insider

19.10.2020 13:25:52 CEST | TECO 2030 ASA | Mandatory notification of trade primary insiders

Board Member Pia Meling, a primary insider in TECO 2030 ASA, has on October 19th purchased 322 shares in the company at a price of NOK 31,- per share.

Meling did not hold any shares in TECO 2030 ASA prior to this transaction.

Disclaimer

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

• Tore Enger, CEO, +4792083800, tore.enger@teco.no

About TECO 2030 ASA

TECO 2030 (OSE: TECO-ME) aims to tackle one of the biggest environmental challenges of our time: How to combine growing global shipping volumes with reduced emissions. We believe the shipping industry can move to zero emissions by implementing new technologies, with hydrogen-based fuel cells as the ultimate solution. TECO 2030 – powering the maritime industry's transition to renewable energy.

Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf